Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29

Num.

445
157
443

1330
1292
1294
1077
1190
1118
1129
841

1099
1072

1066
1017
1195

976

1078
1109
1076
1027
1000
615

1220
1014

1308
1054

1119
1126

Nome SX.
BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO F
ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA F
BEATRIZ BARRETO TELES F
VANIA APARECIDA OKATA F
ERIKA FRANCA F
SIMONE DA COSTA SIQUEIRA BOCCHI F
JANINA GARCIA DE ARAUJO FERRO F
MARIA CLARA MIOTTO MORELATTI F
KARINA PASQUINI BRAIANI ANTUNES F
LARISSA MARQUES MENANI F
CILENE APARECIDA CARDOSO F
JOSIELLY MORAES DE OLIVEIRA F
IOLANDA SOUZA DOS SANTOS F
SPERANDIO
HELEN JANS CAMINHAS F

12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

FABIANA PAIVA DOS SANTOS TAKHASHI  F

MARIA VANICELMA DE SANTANA F
MARTINS

DANIELLA OLIVEIRA VITORIO F
JAQUELINE FERRAZ DA SILVA F
JULIANA SILVERIO F
ISAURA ANDRADE MARTINEZ F
FLAVIA CALDEIRA F
ELOISA NICOLY SANTANA F
Leticia Oliveira F
MAYSA FACHIANO NEVES ARRUDA F
EVELYN MILENA CARDOSO DOS F

SANTOS

TAYNA APARECIDA FERREIRA GOUVEIA  F

GISLAINE DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER CORREA F

KARLA SILVA ZACHI SOTOCORNO F

LARISSA DOS SANTOS CANO

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

ldd.
30
26

182

43
31
35
48
22
47
33
47
43
55

42
27
51

a7

42
50
27
34
23
20
40
23

40
32

34
36

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 -
F2529 -
F0017 -
F4044 -
F3034 -
F3539 1
F4549 1
F1624 1
F4549 2
F3034 1
F4549 3
F4044 1
F5559 1
F4044 2
F2529 1
F5054 1
F4549 4
F4044 3
F5054 2
F2529 2
F3034 2
F1624 2
F1624 3
F4044 4
F1624 4
F4044 5
F3034 3
F3034 4
F3539 2

Equipe
ELAS SAO O CORRE
LIFE ASSESSORIA
T RUNNING

CAFE MALACRIDA
VEM CORRER, VIZINHA
SINERGICA
CT LETIFIT
IRONTRI
ANTUNESRUNNER
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

M.SANTOS

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

CAVERNA

IRON3TRI
PPRUNNING
WAGNER FRANCA

VEM CORRER, VIZINHA

8M E PPGCC RUNNING

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
WAGNER FRANCA

Tempo
00:19:04
00:22:00
00:24:08

00:24:22
00:26:00
00:26:30
00:26:53
00:27:49
00:27:25
00:27:08
00:27:31
00:27:23
00:27:45

00:28:40
00:27:37

00:28:14
00:28:21

00:28:48
00:28:32
00:29:01
00:29:25
00:32:38
00:29:37
00:29:29
00:29:49

00:30:15

00:30:56

00:29:48
00:30:25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:04
00:21:57
00:24:00

00:24:18
00:26:00
00:26:15
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:58
00:27:03
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:20

00:27:28
00:27:37

00:27:57
00:28:03

00:28:19
00:28:24
00:28:46
00:28:58
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:09
00:29:22

00:29:23

00:29:27

00:29:33
00:29:45



12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

758
1141
1245

1258
164
1310
975
1234
1177
493
248
1271
835

322
1224
444
1110
1115

1101
279

1165
981
1142
1199

1333
1053
1252
169
1329
280
448

Nome
CAROLINA AMANCIO NOGUEIRA
LIVIA MARIA RIBAS DA SILVA
PATRICIA SOLEDAD ARANHA MARTIM

REGINA ALVES BARBOSA

WILLIANA ARAUJO

THAIS NOVAIS

DANIELE CAMPOS ZANGIROLAMI
NATHALIA PICOLI GRACIA

ANA SILVIA PEREIRA FERNANDES
BRUNA PERES

ANDREA CAMARGO VIAFORA FRANCO
RITA DE CASSIA SCARINI

CASSIA DE SA ALVES DA PAIXAO

ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA SGARIONI
MICHELI AP FERREIRA PERES
BEATRIZ BRAIANI ANTUNES
JULIANA ZAVATIERI

JUSSARA BATISTA SANTOS DE
ANDRADE

JOVANA MANOEL EDERLI

ANDRESSA DRIELLY FREIRE DE
DONATO

LUCIMEIRE ALVES DE LIMA
DAYANE SANTOS SIQUEIRA
LORAYNE GARCIA UEOCKA
MARIANA FRANCESCHINI MARTINEZ

VERA NOBRE

GISELE MARIA M SPERANDIO
PRISCILA REZENDE HALLGREN COSTA
Liege Cristina Harue Ederli Ferreira
VANDETE MINGRONI ARAN
ANDRESSA PERES

BIANCA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

SX.

ldd.

41
26
41

52
30
31
46
41
36
34
53
60
31

47
43
22
42
44

38
30

47
38
65
38

43
46
42
45
56
32
39

Faixa
F4044
F2529
F4044

F5054
F3034
F3034
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034
F5054
F6064
F3034

F4549
F4044
F1624
F4044
F4044

F3539
F3034

F4549
F3539
F6569
F3539

F4044
F4549
F4044
F4549
F5559
F3034
F3539

CI.Fx.

wWw o o o

~

10
11

12

13

10

Equipe
ALEM DO PACE

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO

SINERGICA

S FUNCIONAL

STUDIO S FUNCIONAL
LIFE MOVIMENT
WAGNER FRANCA

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

LETFIT
ANTUNESRUNNER
ALEM DO PACE
ESPACO 8M

ALEM DO PACE
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL
TEAMLP

Tempo
00:29:49
00:30:55

00:31:02

00:30:43
00:31:09
00:30:52
00:30:34
00:31:08
00:30:58
00:31:12
00:31:36
00:31:13
00:30:50

00:31:05
00:31:09
00:31:30
00:31:47
00:31:59

00:31:46

00:32:10

00:32:03
00:31:47
00:32:31

00:32:07

00:31:57
00:32:37
00:32:26
00:32:11
00:32:02
00:32:48

00:32:51

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:49
00:29:57

00:30:01

00:30:13
00:30:17
00:30:22
00:30:24
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:30:50

00:30:50
00:31:00
00:31:03
00:31:10
00:31:11

00:31:25

00:31:26

00:31:33
00:31:39
00:31:44

00:31:45

00:31:48
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:06

00:32:11



12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Num.

1135
833

700
449
1106
1122
1339
1257
1104
249

1030
1170
167
1181
1340
1327
1042

1117
1139
870
1244
406

1137
1174

1166
1309
1201
1300
1213
1161
1134

Nome
LETICIA BISPO DA CRUZ

CASSIA CRISTINA LOURENCO DOS
SANTOS

CARIZA RODRIGUES

BRENDA ESTHER MOREIRA SILVA
ELLEN NAVARRO BONGIOVANI
VANESSA REDIVO

VIVIANE ALVES

RAFHAELLA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
JULIA TIE SHINMI TUBONI

ANDREA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
BORGES COELHO

Vanessa Mancini Leite Soares
Luana Correia

ANA CAROLINA VELOSO
MARCIA DA SILVA CARDOSO
VIVIANE LLORENTE DE PINHO
VALERIA MOREIRA KLEBIS

GABRIELLY CAROLINY DE SOUZA
GOMES

KARINA MARTINS LOPES
LINDALVA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTINA BIANCHI PERES
PATRICIA CHRISTINA ORBOLATO

ANNA KARENINA ROSSI CLEMENTE
RIBEIRO

LETICIA VIEIRA

MAESSA DE ALMEIDA BELONI
MANGANARO

LUDIANY FERNANDA NEIVA ROSA
VANESSA CORASSA

MARIANA PINTO SILVA

TAISA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA

Maria Fernanda Manoel Ederli
LUCIANA DA SILVA AQUINO

LETICIA BARBOSA CATUCCI MATSUDA

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

35
57

39
24
35
42
42
30
13
52

42
23
29
49
50
43
26

25
61
45
53
35

42
33

29
42
21
28
14
40
38

Faixa
F3539
F5559

F3539
F1624
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F0015
F5054

F4044
F1624
F2529
F4549
F5054
F4044
F2529

F2529
F6064
F4549
F5054
F3539

F4044
F3034

F2529
F4044
F1624
F2529
FO015
F4044
F3539

CI.Fx.

10
14
15
11

10

17

11

11

18
12

19

20
12

Equipe
TEAMLP
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

WAGNER FRANCA

VEM CORRER, VIZINHA

VEM CORRER, VIZINHA

ACADEMIA 8M

TEAMLP

LADEIRAS TEM

Box Alessandro Souza

FUNCIONAL

WAGNER FRANCA

SESC PRUDENTE
TEAM LEANDRO PORTO

STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

ALEM DO PACE

Tempo
00:32:51

00:33:05

00:32:26
00:33:25
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:26
00:33:32
00:33:15
00:33:32

00:34:40
00:33:34
00:33:12
00:33:03
00:33:55
00:33:49
00:33:11

00:33:20
00:33:38
00:34:16
00:34:30
00:34:26

00:34:18

00:34:20

00:34:40
00:34:13
00:34:15
00:34:39
00:34:12
00:34:25

00:34:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:11

00:32:18

00:32:26
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:36
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:53

00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:11

00:33:12
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:31

00:33:40

00:33:47

00:33:53
00:34:03
00:34:03
00:34:06
00:34:12
00:34:19

00:34:19



12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Num.

1133
1313
1284
980
1217
377
1031

1102

1160

1328
82

1128
168
1272
1015
1208
1103
1346
761
1296
998
1182
1302
159
440
1198
160
982
1288
1221
1314

Nome SX.

LENISE MONTEIRO F

THAMIRES ALVES PEREIRA BENVENUTO F

ROSINEIDE DE SOUZA MACIEL F
Josiléney Fabris Milano Ferreira F
MAYARA PARANGABA VICTOR F
ANGELICA OLIVEIRA SGRIGNOLLI F

FRANCIELE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS F

JOYCE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F
LUCIANA CABRERA SCARELLI F
VALQUIRIA ADAMI F
ALESSANDRA BRESSAN F
LARISSA HAYASHIDA LIMA F
ANA CAROLINE CARBONI F
ROBERTA FANELLI F
EVELYN THAIS SANTOS CARVALHO F
Robertta Gitahy Freire F
JUCIMARA DE OLIVEIRA F
Maria luisa batista gatto F
CAROLINA MARTINS FERNANDES F
SIRLENE DA SILVA ROCHA F
ELIANE GROTTO F

MARCIA DAS GRACAS MORAES SANTOS = F

TALITA FERREIRA PINTO F
SOELLYN DOS SANTOS FERNANDES F
BARBARA DANIEL DA SILVA F

MARIANA FERNANDA SANTOS OLIVEIRA F
ALINNE GRAZIELLE BARBOSA LUIZARI F
DEBORA CRISTINA MEDEIROS F
SAVANA LAIZA PORTELA DOS SANTOS F

MEIRE MONTEIRO CAMPOS F
THAMIRES CRISTINA LIMA LEAO F
CAMPOS

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

ldd.

46
28
48
44
35
35
39

29
a7
44
30

25
28
45
33
27
49
37
47
43
55
67
28
41
35
42
40
33
37
46
38

Faixa
F4549
F2529
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3539
F3539

F2529
F4549
F4044
F3034

F2529
F2529
F4549
F3034
F2529
F4549
F3539
F4549
F4044
F5559
F6569
F2529
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3539

CI.Fx.
12

13
21
13
14

15

10
14
22
13

11
12
15
14
13
16
16
17

23

14
24
17
25
26
15
18
18
19

Equipe

PARCERIA SPORTS

Marcapasso

CORRENDO PELA VIDA

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

MARCELO (ESPOSO)

Equipe Fit Up

CORRENDO PELA VIDA

CROS KING
MAP RUNNING

FAMILIA CORRE JUNTO

Tempo
00:34:27
00:34:29
00:34:57
00:35:10
00:35:46
00:35:42
00:35:04

00:35:33
00:35:20
00:35:58
00:35:32

00:36:03
00:35:23
00:36:24
00:36:11
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:27
00:37:15
00:36:14
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:53
00:37:01
00:37:23
00:37:53
00:37:35
00:37:47
00:37:03
00:37:29
00:37:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:20
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:32
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:49

00:34:51
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:11

00:35:14
00:35:23
00:35:23
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:59
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:14
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:19
00:36:24
00:36:28
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:36:54
00:37:03
00:37:13
00:37:16



12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Num.

1136
999
438

1331
226

1029
198
158

1263
983
166

842
1273
1009
1010

163
1140

997
1001

1011
1005
1130

1116
1111
662
1189
1235
450
992
1332
1303

Nome
LETICIA MANFIO CAVALHEIRO
ELITA SANTANA
ARACELI FABRI DE SOUZA SANTOS
VANIA PERES
ANA VIEIRA DE AGUIAR
FLAVIA LETICIA CEZARIO
ANA PAULA FERRARI DE ARAUJO
ALINE MOTOKI
RENATA DA SILVEIRA
DEBORA SASSO FABBRON

ANA CARLA MARCONDES DE ALMEIDA
BRITO

CINTIA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARCELA MIEKO KATO

ERIKA MAYUMI KATO CRUZ

ERIKA MIDORI TANAKA AKUTSU
AMANDA ALVES DOS SANTOS
LINDAURA RIBAS

ELIANA FRANCO SILVA NASCIMENTO

ELOIZA VITORIA LIMA RODRIGUES
SANTOS

EVA MIRIAM DE CAMARGO
EMILLI VITORIA ROSARIO DA SILVA

LAURA JOSIANE VIEIRA SOARES DA
ROCHA

JUVENIL DA SILVA MACHINI
JULIANE FERRI DOS SANTOS
CAMILA MORENO FALCONI VERGO
MARIA CECILIA ROSARIO MONTEIO
Gabriela Cristina de Oliveira Barbosa
BRUNA CAROLINE MOREIRA SILVA
EDINA BRAZERO

VERA LUCIA BRITO FERREIRA
TATIANA FRANKILIM

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

SX.

ldd.

29
41
46
40
64
38
36
36
39
40
32

45
44
42
53
36
60
54
25

45
17
42

61
44
37
16
27
29
60
60
42

Faixa
F2529
F4044
FA549
F4044
F6064
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034

F4549
F4044
F4044
F5054
F3539
F6064
F5054
F2529

F4549
F1624
F4044

F6064
F4044
F3539
F1624
F2529
F2529
F6064
F6064
F4044

Cl.Fx.
15
27
19
28

20
21
22
23
29
16

20
30
31

24

16

21

32

33
25
10
17
18

34

Equipe
JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
WAGNER FRANCA

WAGNER FRANCA

KMI-RUN
ALEM DO PACE
ALEM DO PACE
VEM CORRER VIZINHA

VEM CORRER, VIZINHA

SUPERATIS
Correndo pela Vida
CORRENDO PELA VIDA
8M

WAGNER FRANCA
MTZ RUNNERS

TOPRUN
VEM CORRER, VIZINHA
ESPACO 8M
STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

WAGNER FRANCA

ALEM DO PACE

Tempo
00:37:55
00:39:16
00:38:09
00:38:45
00:37:59
00:39:16
00:38:23
00:38:55
00:38:42
00:38:40

00:39:04

00:39:02
00:39:50
00:39:50
00:39:30
00:39:31
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:40:10

00:40:03
00:40:02

00:40:36

00:40:56
00:40:21
00:40:51
00:40:56
00:40:39
00:41:13
00:41:00
00:40:40
00:41:06

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:25
00:37:35
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:17
00:38:19
00:38:20

00:38:30

00:38:33
00:38:33
00:38:33
00:38:35
00:38:36
00:38:48
00:39:01
00:39:15

00:39:17
00:39:22

00:39:32

00:39:53
00:39:58
00:40:03
00:40:06
00:40:19
00:40:20
00:40:23
00:40:29
00:40:31



12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176

177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Num.

1298
1127
437
1083
1075
442
1205
1084
1251
76
1278
839
1202
1188
282
1233
850

1087
848
40
1032
1052
1149

1108

1232
691
979

1069

1315

1210
156

Nome
STEFANI ESPERANDIO SILVA
LARISSA GESSE PIVETA
Ana Carla Carvalho
Carolina de Carvalho Cardoso
ISABELLA FRANCELINA DA SILVA ZECHI
BARBARA VICENTIN MARCELO
MARISA CRISTINA VIEIRA
GLAUCIA TOMIAZZI
PRISCILA ISABEL FERREIRA
ALESKA ARAUJO BARROS
ROSANE SANTOS
CELIA VICENTIN MARCELO
MARIANA SILVA MORAES KURAUTI
MARIA APARECIDA NAZARE DA CRUZ
ANDRESSA SILVA GALINDO
NATALIA FRANCIELE LIMA OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE ASSUNGCAO FERREIRA DA
SILVA

JEYJESSIQUINHA@GMAIL.COM
CLEIDE SOARES DE ARAUJO
AMANDA PERUCCI DE SOUZA
FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANNA MARIA FURRIEL PUPO
LUANA TOMAZINI DE MATOS

JULIANA PELEGRINI DE MENEZES
GUEDES

NADINE MORO PEREIRA
CARINA ROCHA GARCIA
DANUSA CAVALLERI DIAS

IARA SIMONE GOMES DE JESUS
THAMIRES JESUS SANTIAGO
Giovanna Balan Cavalcante

Mariana Ferreira Santos

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

22
36
18
31
27
16
44
47
30
32
45
36
34
60
29
38
41

36
a4
28
33
26
33

a7

38
36
43
33
30
27
33

Faixa
F1624
F3539
F1624
F3034
F2529
F1624
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3034
F4549
F3539
F3034
F6064
F2529
F3539
F4044

F3539
F4044
F2529
F3034
F2529
F3034

F4549

F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3034

Cl.Fx.
11
26
12
17
19
13
35
22
18
19
23
27
20

20
28
36

29
37
21
21
22
22

24

30
31
38
23
24
23
25

Equipe
JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
T RUNNING

Corre Vizinha

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
WAGNER FRANCA

JEANFILM/INCENTIVO
E.C.S FUNCIONAL
SEM EQUIPE

BEVI
ALEM DO PACE

ALEM DO PACE

HORA DO CORRE - BOX
BALNEARIO

WAGNER FRANCA

ForRun

Tempo
00:41:06
00:41:02
00:41:15
00:41:57
00:41:28
00:41:43
00:42:50
00:41:47
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:39
00:42:21
00:43:07
00:43:09

00:42:49

00:42:50
00:43:07
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:41

00:44:23
00:44:34

00:45:15
00:45:02
00:45:51
00:46:03
00:46:05
00:46:28
00:46:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:36
00:40:48
00:41:01
00:41:06
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:15
00:41:26
00:41:36
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:41:56
00:42:04
00:42:12
00:42:27
00:42:28

00:42:35

00:42:36
00:42:39
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:48

00:43:59
00:44:11

00:44:33
00:45:02
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:39



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Num.

1238
453
1088
1256
991
161
1008
1173

1301
1197
1138
1041
393

1050
1250
1073
1316
1307

Nome Sx. ldd.
NEUSA NOGUEIRA GUINOSSI F 73
BRUNA LELI F 20
JHENIFFER MACEDO F 29
RAFAELA ANDRADE DE AQUINO F 29
EDGLEICE MARTINELLI AGUIAR LELI F 50
ALYNE BONATO F 26
ERIKA DAIANY SOUZA DIAS F 25
MADALENA POMPEI DO ROSARIO F 54
MONTEIRO
TAISSA FERNANDES CREMONINI F 35

12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

MARIANA ESPIRITO SANTO DE OLIVEIRA F 35

LINAYARA NUNES FIGUEIREDO
GABRIELA SOBRAL E SILVA
ANITA ANDRADE

GIOVANA SILVA PINHEIRO
PRISCILA CASTANHO RISERIO
ISABELA CARDOSO DE ALENCAR
THAMIRES MONTEIRO TROMBINI

TATIANE ZAQUI BARBOSA

F 37
F 28
F 35
F 22
F 42
F 24
F 33
F 32

Relatoério emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:04:46

Faixa
F7099
F1624
F2529
F2529
F5054
F2529
F2529
F5054

F3539
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3539
F1624
F4044
F1624
F3034
F3034

CI.Fx.

14
24
25
10
26
27
11

32
33
34
28
35
15
39
16
26
27

Equipe

STUDIO S FUNCIONAL

WAGNER FRANCA

WAGNER FRANCA
VEM CORRER, VIZINHA
VEM CORRER, VIZINHA

TEAMLP

STUDIO S FUNCIONAL
PARCERIA SPORTS

Tempo
00:45:53
00:46:39
00:46:47
00:46:47
00:46:51
00:47:05
00:48:22
00:48:42

00:48:40
00:49:19
00:48:40
00:50:01
00:52:43
00:53:07
00:53:25
00:57:49
00:58:45
01:06:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:44
00:46:12
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:50
00:47:54
00:47:55

00:48:06
00:48:29
00:48:40
00:49:12
00:51:40
00:52:04
00:52:32
00:56:59
00:57:58
01:05:21



